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CHRISTMAS EVENTS 

 

Friday, November 14  

The Holly & Ivy Christmas Market  

Preview Party 

5:30 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.  

Invitations will be sent to all parishioners 

in September  

 

Saturday, November 15 

The Holly & Ivy Christmas Market 

9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

Open to the Public  

 

Christmas Market Chair:  Emily Buckman 

  

 
Trinitarians Together make a 

Difference! 
 

As a woman of Trinity-by-the-Cove, you’re 

already part of Women of Trinity.  No sign-

up required! That means you’re warmly 

invited to attend any and all of our 

luncheons, events, and gatherings throughout 

the year. Upcoming events will be shared in 

the Trinitarian newsletter and Sunday 

bulletins.  Want to sign up for something 

now? Visit Realm to view opportunities, or 

reach out to Ann Hudon if you’d like help 

finding the right fit. 

  — Janet Sked, President 
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IMPORTANT DATES 

Church Mouse Monthly Sales 

9:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon 

   Saturday, September 13 

   Saturday, October 18 

   Saturday, December 13 

   Saturday, January 10 

   Saturday, February 14 

   Saturday, April 11 

 

Board Meetings at 12 Noon 

Wednesday, October 8 

Wednesday, November 8 

Wednesday, December 3 

Wednesday, January 14 

Wednesday, February 18 

Wednesday, March 11 

Wednesday, April 8 

 

 

MONTHLY LUNCHEONS 

 

Lunch begins at 12 Noon 

Programs follow at 1:00 p.m. 

Reservations: 

Cancellations received after 12 Noon on the 
Friday before the luncheon must pay the 
luncheon fee – unless your place can be filled 
from a waitlist. 

Sign up on Realm or ask Ann Hudon for 
assistance. ahudon@trinitybythecove.com 

Luncheons in the Parish Hall are catered by Chef 
Ruth Manchester.  
 

If you have difficulties registering, please call 
the church office at 239-262-6581 

 
LUNCHEON DATES 

 
Wednesday, October 15  

Cathy Via, Herbs from A to Z 

Herbalist Cathy Via will talk about Healthy 
Organic Herbs, Spices, and Teas and how to 
incorporate them into everyday life.  

Cathy is a regular Presenter of Collier County 
Friends of the Library Program and Certified 
Organic Supplier of Herbs, Spices, and Teas of 
Local Farm Markets for 20 years. 

 

Wednesday, December 10, 2025 

11:30 a.m. Recital 12:30 p.m. Lunch 

Our own Dexter Kennedy, Director of Music 
will delight us with his annual Christmas 
Program of holiday music. 

 

Wednesday, January 21, 2026 

An exhibition of the Artwork of  

Paul Arsenault 

Naples Artist Paul Arsenault will give a 
presentation and retrospective of 50 years 
painting historic Naples while his artwork is 
displayed in the parish hall. He may be joined 
by ocean engineer Todd T. Turrell or 
additional local artists.  

 

 Wednesday, February 11, 2026 

Mouse Fashion Show and Lunch  

Join in the fun as Women of Trinity models 
walk the Runway with very special outfits, 
which are then “for sale” after the lunch in 
the Mouse. 

 

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 

Olga Placeres, President /CFO Preferred 
Travel 

Olga and her partner (and daughter, Kristina 
Gear) will share their valuable travel insights 
and resources for the Women of Trinity. 

 

Wednesday, April 15, 2026 

Kayla Crawford, General Manager at 
Mooring Park Grey Oaks 

Kayla Crawford will speak about healthy 
aging in mind, body and spirit. 
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